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Rotax Senior Max

No

15
19
21
23
27
29
32
37
47
51
54
67
68
75
78
81
87
89
92
126
127
129
145
155
180
187
190
191
229
247
256
298
321
380
436
661

Name

George Holbrook
Deacon Russell
Victor Hanson
Finley Jones
Joshua Turnbull
Corey Fowler
Mikey Walker
Jack Baker
Adam Wooden
Hugh Moulton
Henry Gregory
Lewie Weaver
Alex Holgate
Ethan Martin
Jake Fisher

Ben Folland
Vinnie Phillips
Joshua Delicata
Ben Horner

Joe Fox

James Tester
George Hart

Zak Oates
Brandon Trueman
Connor Tubby
Alfie Thompson
Oliver Liversedge
Liam Hartley
Joshua Withcombe
Jacob Morris
Ollie Wise
Charlie Domonkos
Liam Phillips
Hugh Lawrenson
Jack Middleton
Samuel Kirkwood

Entry List Rotax Senior Max 31 May - 1 June 2025

TRETIT FIRILLED quRT a7/ =

Team

Privateer

MLC

Sam Pollitt Racing
GWR

Dan Holland Racing
JDR

JAXX Motorsport
Team Evolution
KR-Sport

Coles Racing

MLC

GMS

GMS

Dan Holland Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Tooley Motorsport
Strawberry Racing
Privateer

MLC

Precision Racing
JDR

Precision Racing
Precision Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Coles Racing

Team Evolution
JAXX Motorsport
JDR

Coles Racing
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Chassis

OTK
Kosmic
Kart Republic
OTK

LN Kart
MS Kart
OTK

LN Kart
Kosmic
Redspeed
OTK
CKR
CKR

LN Kart
TBC
Kosmic
OTK

TBC
Kosmic
CS55

MS Kart
OTK

TBC

OTK

TBC

LN Kart
Tonykart
MS Kart
Redspeed

Dave Edwards Racing OTK

KR-Sport
JDR
Privateer
Privateer
Privateer
R1 Racing

Kosmic
OTK
Exprit
TBC

LN Kart
Kosmic

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14743&c=32

Town Club

Spalding,Linc’s TVKC
Liverpool TVKC
Leeds TVKC
Ely TVKC
Sutton Coldfield TVKC
Hogsthorpe TVKC
High Wycombe TVKC
Sevenoaks TVKC
Kingston Upon ThamesTVKC
Fordingbridge TVKC
Retford TVKC
Tonbridge TVKC
Tonbridge TVKC
Epping TVKC
Hitchin TVKC
Stafford TVKC
London Colney TVKC
North Hykeham TVKC
Golcar TVKC
Felsted TVKC
Daventry TVKC
Bishops Stortford TVKC
Alderbury TVKC
Rotherham TVKC
Hockley TVKC
Waltham Abbey TVKC
Goudhurst TVKC
Louth TVKC
West Sussex TVKC
Sutton In Ashfield TVKC
Treburley TVKC
Doncaster TVKC
Waltham Cross TVKC
Holmfirth TVKC
Nottingham TVKC
Hull TVKC
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